1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°
15°

16°

TORREIRBA COROA - COLEIRO ( SABADO 14/01/2023 ) 14/01/2023
- Torneio da Coroa - Sdbado

\ .

Nome
ALTA TENSAO
MACACO LOUCO
REI DO ANIL
FARAO 18K
220V
07 DE OURO
ECLIPSE
GOLPISTA
ALTO IMPACTO
B.DE MAUA
ALMA NEGRA
BAU BAU
SONIC
MEU SONHO 18K
GLORIOSO
CR7

Anilha
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

Dono
ELBER NASCIMENTO
DIEGO/XANDINHO
NINHO
ELBER NASCIMENTO
ALEX
FLAVIO/ERICK
FLAVIO
ANDRE
JE
AILTON
FRANCISCO FC
CAIO CALDEIRO
EDUARDO
ELBER NASCIMENTO
FLAVIO/ ERICK
GEOVANE

Cidade
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RJ
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ

10/15 min
0/144
0/131
0/104
0/103
0/98
0/85
0/84
0/67
0/54
0/52
0/51
0/39
0/33
0/32

0/9
0/9

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

03/05/2024 05:51

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



