

TORNEIOS COROA - COLEIRO (SABADO 14/01/2023) 14/01/2023

Torneio da Coroa - Sábado

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	ALTA TENSÃO	COROA	ELBER NASCIMENTO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/144	30
2°	MACACO LOUCO	COROA	DIEGO/XANDINHO	RJ	0/131	28
3°	REI DO ANIL	COROA	NINHO	RJ	0/104	27
4 °	FARAÓ 18K	COROA	ELBER NASCIMENTO	RJ	0/103	26
5°	220 V	COROA	ALEX	RJ	0/98	25
6°	07 DE OURO	COROA	FLAVIO/ERICK	RJ	0/85	24
7 °	ECLIPSE	COROA	FLAVIO	RJ	0/84	23
8°	GOLPISTA	COROA	ANDRÉ	RJ	0/67	22
9°	ALTO IMPACTO	COROA	JÉ	RJ	0/54	21
10°	B.DE MAUA	COROA	AILTON	RJ	0/52	20
11°	ALMA NEGRA	COROA	FRANCISCO FC	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/51	19
12°	BAU BAU	COROA	CAIO CALDEIRO	RJ	0/39	18
13°	SONIC	COROA	EDUARDO	RJ	0/33	17
14°	MEU SONHO 18K	COROA	ELBER NASCIMENTO	RJ	0/32	16
15°	GLORIOSO	COROA	FLAVIO/ ERICK	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/9	15
16°	CR7	COROA	GEOVANE	RJ	0/9	14